Foll - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Event Results Page 1
Piace Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Swanson Anders K OREGCN USA D 2008
2 Cunningham Scott NCRTH CA USA D 2009
37T Bilius Christian METRO NYC USA D 2008
37T Ki Daniel R CENTRAL CA USA D 2008
5 Tomaszewski Joshua E NE PENN USA D 2008
o Stafford Evan INLAND EMP USA E 2008
7 Kennedy Thomas {Tu N.CAROLINA USA D 2008
8 Chan Jeffrey Y CENTRAL CA UsaA & 2008
9 Geenen Alexander WEST-ROCK USA D 2009
10 Hutchison Aaron V COLUMBUSCH Uusa D 2008
11 Wenguer Steven G GOLDCST FL USA D 200¢
12 Delloiacono Alfred LONG ISLND Usa C 20092
13 Law Alexander GEORGIA Usa B 2008
14 Galinsky David A LONG ISLND USA E 2008
15 Joseph William A MARYLAND USA E 2008
16 Hix Andrew R GATEWAY FL USA D 2008
17 Scheuermann Andrew G GATEWAY FL USA C 2009
18 Wang Lawrence T CENTRAL CA usa D 2009
19 Holley Matthew F UTAE/S.IDA USA D 2009
20 Whitten Sean M N.CARCLINA USA D 2008
21 Eberhardt Clifford M TENNESSEE USA B 2009
22 Breen Jr. Matthew CENTRAL FL USA D 2008
23 Adams Harry R HARRISBURG Usa C 200¢
24 Grover Devyn J CENTRAL FL USA U

25 McOwen Peter D SW CHIO USA D 2008
26 Randazzo Michael LONG ISLND USA U

27 Gateley David OKLAHOMA Uusa D 2008
28 Berke Daniel L WESTERN WA Usa  C 2009
29 Baron Derek E TENNESSEE USA D 2006
30 Miner Colin J LOUISIANA USA D 2008
31 Fpsteiln Nolan S NEWENGLAND USA D 2008
32 Robinson Scott D NEW JERSEY USA D 2069
33 Ingraham-Rak... Max M METRO NYC USA D 2008
34 Healy Dylan LONG ISLND USA D 2008
35 Sheils Christophe NEWENGLAND USA D 2008
36 Hsieh Andrew T CONNECTCUT Usa D 2008
37 Alcmar Andreas M NE PENN USA D 2007
38 Amann Spencer K COLORADO UshA U

39 Farrell Nicholas CENTRAL FL USA E 2009
40 Rojas Jorge * L NATICONAL UsAa U

41 Harmon David GEORGIA USA D 2008
42 Stout Andrew W LOUISIANA Jsa B 2007
43 T Bush Matthew L METRO NYC USA D 2009
43 7 Williams Zachary C SO. CALIF. USA  E - 2008
45 COLORADO 2 2009

Rucuvalas

thn_Luke-

USA
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46 Dunkin Jonathan J COLUMBUSOH USA D 2008
47 Cabrera Sebastian PUERTCORICO PUR U

43 Chin Michael T WESTERN WA USA E 2008
49 Shoemaker Joshua E MICHIGAN USA D 2008
50 Diel Adrian K LOUISIANA USA D 2008
51 Knowles Thomas M TENNESSEE Usa  E 2007
52 Wetzel Peter TENNESSEE USA E 2008
53 Hudson Jonathan R WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
54 T Lustick Evan A WESTERN NY UsSA U

54 T Miller David A TENNESSEE USA D 2009
56 Ikeda Chris K METRO NYC USA U

57 Monarch Tom E KENTUCKY UsShA E 2008
58 Goldfeder Daniel I LONG ISLND USA D 2008
59 Kauer Patrick KANSAS Usa D 2008
60 Stadnyk Alexander GULFCST TX USA D 2009
ol Kuiken Matthew T 30. CALIF. USA E 2008
62 Daugherty Ron L ST. LOUIS USA D 2009
63 Bucevicius Alexander NERR-S.DAK USA U

o4 Jonassen Eric A METRO NYC usa U

65 Page John J N.CAROCLINA USA U

66 Nussbaum Nathaniel LONG ISLND Uusa U

67 Chang Gregory * CANADA CAN U

68 Nowack Kevin W WESTERN NY Usa J

69 Henshaw Lee L GEORGIA USA D 2009
70 Teets Austin M COLUMBUSOH USA E 2008
71 Gadbois David J WESTERN WA USA D 2009
72 Elliott Kyle 7T TENNESSEE USA U

73 Bayer John P LOUISIANA USA E 2009
74 Gibert Charles S N.CAROLINA UsSA U

75 Goldstein Mitchell N LONG ISLND USA U

76 T Vivian John A VIRGINIA USA D 2008
76 T Seaman C. Scott GEORGIA USA U

78 Bartling Adam C ST. LOUIS Usa D 2009
79 Hirschi zac U UTAH/S.IDA Usa U

g0 Kennedy Hampton L N.CAROLINA USA E 2008
81 Wadiey Bryce N OKLAHOMA USA D 2007
82 Rousseau III Earl P GEORGIA USA D 2009
83 Goethert Karl B GEORGIA USA U

84 Secord Derek M N.CAROLINA USA E 2005
85 Smith Cornelius N.CAROLINA UsSA U

86 Uri Tke I KANSAS USA U

87 Perka Michael ¥ CENTRAL CA USA U -

883 Martin haron S METRC NYC UsaA E 2008
89 Bourneuf David G - GEORGIA USA U

S0 Aton Adam A GEORGIA USA E 2008
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91 Lu Bowen ALABAMA USA U

92 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S.IDA Usa  C 2009
93 T Manis Forrest TENNESSEE USA E 2008
93 T Arnold Bradley T TENNESSEE USA E 2008
S5 Lim Arthur A N.CARCLINA USA E 2009
96 Smith ITII Jack F GEORGIA USA U

87 Nichols Steven R GECRGIA USA E 2008
98 Boraten Blake T TENNESSEER USA E 2006
9% Pollard Christian KENTUCKY Uusa U

100 Rogers Chris C S.CARCLINA UsA U

i01 Wade Brian M GEORGIA Usa U

102 Kazimiroff Paul B SO. CALIF. USA E 2008
103 Terrill Zachary TENNESSEE USA U

104 Conn Joseph GECRGIA USA U

105 Stafford Bryan INLAND EMP USA U

106 Cole Matthew GEORGIA UsA U

107 Palmer Jason M LONG ISLND USA E 2006
108 Fierro Steven S.CARCLINA Usa U

109 Edwards David M N.CAROLINA USA B 2009
110 Seeman Jonathan A GATEWAY FL USA U

111 Beck Kenneth A KANSAS USA E 2008
112 Echelman Alexander WEST-ROCK USA U

113 T Styk Stefan WESTERN NY USA U

113 T Morhard Chris C ATABAMA Uusa U

115 T Elghoroury Tarek H GECRGIA Usa U

115 T Law Dennis GECRGIA USA U

117 Van Scovk Aeron I CENTRAL FL Usa U

118 Hechler Peter R WEST~ROCK USA U

119 Mahvi Mark P TENNESSERE Usa U

120 T Killinger Joshua D S.CAROLINA UsA K 2007
120 T Johnston Brian C CONNECTCUT USA U

120 T Triandafillcu Peter H NORTHEAST USA E 2007
123 Hilburn Skyler GECORGIA USA U

124 Branley Justin M GEORGIA USA U

125 Seachrist Jason R CENTRAL FL USA U

126 Montoya Shane C N.CAROLINA Usa U

127 Sady Edward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008
128 Dingle Dale N.CAROLINA UsaA E 2008
129 Nix J. Philip  GEORGIA USA U

130 Rintoul Douglas J CENTRAL FL Usa U

131 Nekuda Garrett R KANSAS USA U

Number of A'0
Number of B'0

Number of C'5H
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Fencer
Scheuermann, A
Callaghan, Sean M
Berke, Daniel L
Adams, Harry R
Delloiacons, A
Geesnen, &
Bush,Matthew L
Gadbois, David J
Robinson, Scott D
Bartling, Adam C
Reusseaun II1,E
Wang, Lawrence T
Henshaw, Lee L
Miller, David &
Stadnyk, A
cunningham, Scott
Daugherty, Ron L
Wenguer, Steven G
Holley,Matthew F
Diel,ddrian K
Shoemaker, J
Ingraham-Rakatans
Whitten, Sean M
Bitiusg,C
Kennedy, T
Hix,Andrew R
Vivian, John A
Healy, Dylan
Ki,Daniel R
Breen Jr.,M
Hutchison, A
Sheils, C
Kauer, Patrick
Hsieh, Andrew T
Swanson, Anders K
Epstein, Molan §
Tomaszewski, J
Miner,Colin J
McOwen, Peter D
Goldfeder,D
Dunkin, J
Gateley, David
Harmon, David
Alomar, Andreas M
Wadley,Bryce N
Baron, Derak B
Law, &l exzander
Edwards, David M
Bayer,John P
Bucuvalas,J
Eberhardt, C
Hudson, J
Farrell,Hicheolas
Lim, Arthur A
Arnold, Bradley T
Joseph,William A
Sady, Edward L
Kazimirofi,?
Chin,Michael T
Martin,haron §
Teets,Austin M
Dingle,Dale
Stafford, Evan
Aton, Adam A
Chan, Jeffrey Y
Galinsky, David A
Williams, Z
Wetzel, Peter
Manisg, Forrest
Monarch, Tom E

Club
UFFC
PFPC~1DA
RAIN CITY
B.C.A.F.
TSLAND WY
FAWN
NAFE
SAS
MEDEQFC
OLYMPIA
BCN
FENCINGCTR
/8CAD
/BRYLOR
SALLEMAURC
HLRRSTD
OLYMPIZ
MEC FL
SDE/UVSE
NORSHFC
WMER/GR
BROOKLYNEC
CHAR. F.A.
FENCERS
TOU FC
UFFC
DHFC
NORTHSFC
CARDINAL
WGEA
RAFC
PRISE
CFC
CANDLE
NWEC
MOE FC
CLINTON FC
BRY BLADES/SOUTHMISS
BFAD /WRTSU
FTEC
RAFC
OSF
ATL FC
POCONO FC
OSF
/UTENNKNOX
ACN
TOU FC
NORSHFC
DFC
/BAYLOR
FAW
WEFA
TOU FC
/RCFC
BECC

BHEC

SAS8

BROOKLYNFC
DUBLIN FC
ALL~AMER

BIG SKY

NGFC

FENCINGCTR

FTEC /HWLETTH
LATIFC /UCLA
MEMEENC

/BAYLOR

Divisicn
GATEWAY FL
UTAH/S.IDA
WESTERN WA
HARRISBURG
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
METRO RYC
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
ST. LCUIS
GEORGTA
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA
TENNESSEE
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
5T. LOUIS
GOLBCST L
UTAH/S.IDA
LOUILSIANA
MICHIGAN
METRC NYC
N.CARCLINA
METRO MNYC
N.CAROLINA
GATEWAY FL
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLHND
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL FL
COLUMBUSCH
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
CONNECTCUT
OREGCN
NEWENGLANKD
NE PENN
LOUISIANA
SW OHIO
LONG ISLND
COLUMBUSCH
OKLAHOMA
GEORGIA
NE PENN
QELAHOMA
TENNRBSSEER
GEORGTIA
WN.CAROLINA
LOUISTANA
COLORADO
TENNESZEE
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAIL, FL
N, CAROQLINA
TENNESSEE
MARYLAND
VIRGINIA
50. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
COLUMBUSCH
N.CAROLINA
INLAND EMP
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
50. CALIE.
TENNESSEE
TENNLSSEE
KENTUCKY

Ctry
USA
USA
Usa
USA
UGSA
UsA
USA
GgA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
UsA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
JSA
JSA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
USa
Usa
UsSh
USA
USA
Usa
USA
USA
Usa
UsSA
Ush
UsA
J5A
USA
UsA
Usa
Uga
Uusn
Usa
Ush
Usa
USA
USA
TsSA
UsA
Ush
USA
usa
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
USA
USA
Ush
USA
Usa
USA
Usa
USA
USAa
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

20092902
2009 2902
2009 2206
2008 2807
2009 2907
2009 3200
20085 3500
2009 3802
2008 3802
2009 39062
20093904
2009 3904
2009 3505
2009 3905
20093905
2009 3905
2008 3907
20093908
20093909
20068 3920
2008 3920
2008 3820
2008 3920
2008 3920
2008 3821
2008 3821L
2008 3822
2008 35823
2008 3923
2008 3924
2008 3925
2008 3925
2008 3926
2608 3928
2008 3926
2008 3927
2008 3927
2008 3928
2008 3928
2008 3928
2008 3929
2008 3923
2008 3929
2007 3942
2007 3946
2006 3966
2009 4500
200% 4901
20084801
20084901
2009 4803
2005 4804
2009 4905
2009 4806
2008 4820
2008 4920
2008 4921
2008 4942
2008 4922
2008 4922
2008 4922
2008 4923
2008 4924
2008 4924
2008 4925
2008 4925
2008 4925
2008 4925
2008 4926
2008 4927
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Foil* - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Fage 2
Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
i * Kuiken,Matthew T PRESIDICSB/UCSE 80, CALIF, Ush E 2008 4927
Tz *  Beck,Kenneth A CFC EANSAS usa E 2008 4928
73 * Kennedy, H TOU FC N.CAROLINA USA B 2008 4929
74 ¥  NWichols, Steven R NGEFC GEORGIA USA E 2008 4929
75 *  Stout, Andrew W /TULBNE FC LOUTSIANA USA E 2007 4940
76 * Triandafillou, P DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA E 2007 4942
) *  Knowles, Thomas M MEMFENC TENMESSEE UsSAa E 2007 48486
78 # Killinger,J /CLEMSON S.CAROLINA JSA B 2007 4947
79 * Palmer, Jason M MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA B 2006 4965
80 * Boraten,Blake T /RCFC TENNERSEE Ush B 2006 4965
81 - Secord, Derek M ALL~AMER N.CARCLIRA USA E 2005 4984
82 * Elghoroury, T /GEORGIAST GEORGIA UsSA U 9903
%3 * Branley,Justin M /GEORGIATEC GEORGIA Usa U 9906
84 * Rogers, Chris C /FURMAN S.CARCLINA USA ) 9910
B85 * Mekuda, Garrett R JEMPORST KANSAS Ush v 9912
BG * Styk,Stefan RCHSTER WESTERM NY USA s 9914
87 * Ikeda,Chris BROOELYNFC / STANN METRO NYC USh 3 9914
g8  * stafford,Bryan BIG SEY INLAND EMP USA J 9915
89 *  EBEchelman, A M.A.F.AN. WEST-ROCK USA ) 9915
90 * Seachrist, J WGFA CENTRAL FL USA U 9817
91 * Cabrera, GARAGE PURRTCRICC PUR 8] 9917
82 * Bucevicius, 2 CMAHA /UCFNECM WEBR-S.DAK USA 8] Q820
53 * Flliott,Kyle T /BAYLOR TENMESSEE USh U 9928
g4 *  Terrill, Zachary /VUEC TENNESSEE USA u 9629
G5 *  8mith,C N.CAROLINA USA U 9932
26 * Randazzo,Michael FTFC LONG ISLND USA 5] 9932
97 *  Nowack, Kevin W RCHSTER WESTERN WY USA 8] 9434
S8 * Grover, Devyn J WGFA CENTRAL FL USA 4] 9934
98 * Nussbaum, ¥ FTFC /COLUMBF LOWG TISLHND USsA J 9542
100 *  Fierro,Steven H.H.F.C. 5.CRROLINA USA U 89944
101 * Montoya, Shane C CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA U 9944
102 * Jonassen, Bric A NAFA METRO NYC USA g 9948
103 ¥ Pollard,C BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY UsSA ] 9949
104 * Seeman,Jd UFEC GATEWAY FL USA i 96851
iG5 *  Amann, Spencer K NORCOLO COLORADO UsA u 49951
106 *  Imstick,BEvan A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA %) 8955
107 * Hirschi,Zac U SDE/UVSFE UTAH/S.IDA USA 8] 9955
148 * Relas, dorge * L GARAGE NATIONAL UsAa U 895956
Y Cole,Matthew DUNWOODY GECRGIA Usa U 9958
110 0= Johnston, Brian C N.A.F.A.N. CONNECTCUT USA U 8558
il Smith III,Jack F ACK GECRGIA Usa G 5959
11z 0* Mahwvi,Mark P /BAYLOR TENNESSEE USA g 89961
113 ¥ Wade, Brian M /GECRGIATEC GEORGIZ USA U 5964
114 % Rintoul,D WGFA CENTRAL FL USA U 9967
115 * Morhard, Chris C BIRMINGHAM \LABAME Usa 1) 3968
116 * Chang, G EDMONTON CANADA CAN U 9969
117 * Page, Jchn J ALL-AMER M.CAROLINA USA 5] 9969
118 * Van Scoyk,A GFFC CENTRAL FL  USA U 9969
11% *  Hilburn, Skyler /GEQRGIATEC GEORGIA USAa U 9870
120 * Yri,lke I CEC KANSAS USA U 5871
121 * Perka,Michael ¥ CARDINAL CENTRAL CA  USA pl 9974
122 * Geoethert,Karl B /SCAD GEQRGIA Usa U 9977
123 *  Seaman,C. Scott FFA GRORGTA Ush H 9977
124 0% Goldstein,M FTFC LONG ISLND USA G 5678
125 *  Bourneuf, David & NGFC GEORGIA USh U 9981
izg * Hechier,Peter R /RVRDBLESCH WEST-ROCK Ush G 9984
127 * Law, Dennis ACH GEORGIA USA g 5982
128 * Nix,J. Philip SAVANNAHEC GEORGIA USA U GG92
129 ~* I, Bowen BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA U 9944
130 % Conn, Joséeph /GECQRGIATEC GEQRGIA ush U 9984
131 0~ Gibert, Charles 8 CHRR. F.A. N,.CAROLINA USA U 9996

02/28/09 08:23:45
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Mum Fencer Club Division Country NWatl World Class Year Index
1 862  Scheuwermann, i UFFC GATEWAY FL USA C 2008 2902
2 135  Callaghan,Sean M PFC-TDR UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2902
3 76 Berke,Daniel L RATIN CITY WESTERN WA GSA C 2009 2906
4 7 Adams, Harry R B.C.ALF. HARRISBURG Ush ¢ 2009 2907
5 243 Delloiaconc, A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND Usa C 2009 2907
3) 359 Geensn, A FAW WEST-ROCK USA D 2009 3800
7 126 Bush,Matthew L NAFL METRO NYC USA D 2009 3800
8 350 Gadbois,David T 548 WESTERN WA Usk D 200% 3802
g B1é Robinscn, Scott D MEDEGFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3802
10 64 Bartling,Adam C OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS UsSh D 2008 3%02
11 56 Balbona, Joseph T JACKSNVLLE GARTEWAY FL USA D 2008 39803
12 337 Roussean ITL,E ACN GEORGIA USa 3] 2009 3904
13 1040 Wang,lLawrence T FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA D 2009 3904
14 680 Miller,David A TENNESSEE Usa D 2009 3908
15 439 Henshaw,lee L GRORGTA Ush D 2009 380%
16 220 Cunningham, Scott HLBRSTD NORTH CA usa D 2009 3805
17 925 Stadnvk, A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Iy 2009 3908
ig 225 Daugherty,Ron L CLYMPIA ST. LOUI3 UsSA o] 2009 3907
19 1050 wWenguer,Steven G MEC FL GOLDC3T FL USA = 2009 3908
20 458 Holley,Matthew F SDE/UVSFEF UTAH/S.IDA USA 3] 2009 3809
21 105% Whitten,Sean M CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLIHNA Usa D 2008 3920
22 80 " Bilius,C FENCERS METRO HYC USA D 2008 3920
23 482 Ingraham-Rakatans BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC Usha D 2008 3920
24 258 Diel,Adrian K NORSHEC LOUISTANA Usa D 2008 3920
25 396 Shoemaker, J WMFL/GR MTCHIGAN UsSh D 2008 3920
26 536 Kennedy, T TOU FC N,CARCLINA USA D 2008 3921
27 456  Hix,Andrew R Urec GATEWAY FL USE Ins 2008 3921
28 1028 Vivian,Jdohn A DHEC VIRGINIA USA o] 2008 3922
29 434 Healy,Dylan NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA D 2008 3923
30 539 Ki,Daniel R CARDINAL CENTRAL CA s D 2008 3923
1 107 Breen Jr.,M WGEFA CENTRAL FL USA D 2008 3924
3z 893 Sheils,C PRISE NEWENGLAND USA D 2008 3925
33 478 Hutchison, A RAFC COLUMBUSCH USA D 2008 3925
34 528 Kauer, Patrick CFC KANSAS USA D 2008 392¢
35 465 Hsieh, Andrew T CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA D 2008 3926
36 24%  Swanson,Anders K HNWFC OREGON Usa D 2008 3926
37 302 Epstein,Nclan S MOE FC NEWENGLAND USA D 2008 3927
38 9831 Tomaszewski,J CLINTON FC NE PENN USA o 2008 3927
39 378 Goldfeder, D FTEC LONG ISLND Usa D 2008 3928
40 663 McOwen, Peter D AEAD /WRTSU SW OHIO usha D 2008 3928
41 682 Miner,Colin J BAY BLADES/SCUTHEMISS LOUISTANA Usa D 2008 3928
42 420 Harmon, David ATL FC GEORGIA USA D 2008 3929
43 357 Gateley,David QSF OKLAHOMA USA D 2008 3929
44 288 Dunkin, J RAFC COLUMBUSOH USA D 2008 3929
45 23 Blomar, Andreas M POCONO FC NE PENN Ush D 2007 3942
16 1034 Wadley,Bryce N OSF ORLAHOMA UsA D 2007 3846
47 540 Kibert,Charles J F.E.A GATEWAY FL OsSA D 2006 3965
48 62 Baron, Derek E TENNESSER JS5A ol 2006 3966
49 579 Law,Alexander ACH GREORGIA USA E 200% 4500
50 293 Edwards,David M TOU FC N.CAROLINA USA E 2008 4901
51 67 Bayer, John P NORSHEC LOUISIANA USA B 2009 4901
52 122 Bucuvalas, J DEFC COLORADO UShA E 2009 4901
53 291 Eherhardt,C TENNESSEE usa E 2009 4903
54 469 Hudson, d FAW WEST~ROCK Ush E 200% 4904
55 319 Farrell,Micholas WGFER CENTRAL FL usa B 2009 4905
56 6046 Lim,Arthur & TOU rC N.CAROLINA osA E 2008 4906
57 40 Arncold, Bradley T TENNESSEE USA B 2008 4920
58 515 Joseph,William A BECC MARYLAND USA o) 2008 4920
59 850 3ady,EBEdward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008 4921
60 531 Kazimiroff, P BHFC 30. CALIF. USA E 2008 4922
561 176 Chin,Michael T SAS WESTERN WA TUSA B 2008 4922
62 863 Teets,bustin M DUBLIN FC COLUMBUSOH USA B 2008 4922
&3 642 Martin,Baron § BROCKLYNEC METRO NYC USA B 2008 4822
64 Z62 Dingle,Dale ALL~AEMER N.CAROLINA UsSA B 2008 4923
65 46 Aton, Adam A NGFC GECORGIA UsSA B 2008 4924
66 927  stafford,Bvan BIG SKY INLAND EMP Usa % 2008 4924
&7 352 Galinsky,David A FTEC /HWLETTH LONG ISLED USA & 2008 4925
68 1052 Wetzel, Peter MEMFENC TENNESSEE Usa B 2008 4925
] 165 Chan,Jeffrey Y FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA JSA E 2008 4925
70 1069 Williams, 2 LAIFC /UCLA 8¢, CALIF. usa B 2008 4925
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Num Fencer Cilub bivision Country Natl World Class Year Index
71 637 Manis,Forrest TENNESSEE USA E 2008 4926
72 818 Rocker,Austin B LAIFC 30, CALIF. USA E 2008 4926
73 563 Kuiken,Matthew T PRESIDICSB/UCSB 30, CALIF. USA B 2008 4927
74 691 Monarch,Tom B EENTUCKY JsAa B 2008 4927
73 &g Beck, Kenneth A CFC KANSAES UsA E 2008 4928
76 71% HNichols,Steven R NGFC GECRGIA USA B 2008 4929
77 535 Kennedy, H TOU FC N.CARCLINA GSA E 2008 4929
78 93%  Stout,Andrew W LOUZSTANA Usa B 2007 4940
79 897 Triandafillou,P DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST Usa E 2007 4942
80 553 Enowles, Thomas M MEMEENC TENNESSEE USh E 2007 4946
81 541 Killinger,J S.CARCLINA UshA E 2007 4947
82 740 Palmer,Jason M MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA B 2006 4965
83 98 Boraten,Blake T TENNESSEE USA E 2006 4965
g4 875 Secord, Derek M ALL-AMER N.CAROLINA USA E 2005 4984
85 296 Elghoroury,T GEORGIA Usa U 9803
26 106  Branley, Justin M GECRGTA USA ") G906
g7 822 Rogers,Chris C S.CAROLINA USh 8] 9910
88 714  Nekuda,Garrett R KANSAS usa U 9512
89 481 Ikeda, Chris K BROOKLYNFC/STANN METRO NYC U3A U 9914
8¢ 245 Styk,Stefan RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA U 9514
91 292  Echelman,’A N.A.F.A.N. WEST~ROCK JSA 3 9815
9z 926 stafford, Bryan BIG 3SKY INLAND EMP US4 §) 9815
93 131 Cabkrera, § GARAGE PUERTCRICO PUR U 9617
94 873 Seachrist, J WGFA CENTRAL FL UsA 19) 8817
95 121 Bucevicius, A OMAKA /UOFNECM NEBR-S.DAK Usa U 9920
96 229 De Bry,Daniel ATL FC GECRGIA USA U 95824
g7 41z Hall,Michael T ILLINOIS USA U 9925
98 868 Schorin, Adam FENCERS METRO NYC Ush b 9927
o5 258 Elliott,Ryle T TENNESSER UsSA ¥) 4528
i00 g6 Terrill, Zachary TENNESSEE UsSA U g929
101 913 8mith,C N.CRROLIMA UsSa U 9932
102 795 Randazzc,Michael FTFC LONG ISLND USA U 8932
103 730 Nowack,XKevin W RCHSTER WESTERN NY TUSA U 9534
104 402 Grover,Devyn J WGEA CENTRAL FL USA 9] 9934
105 731 Nussbaum, N FTFC /COLUMBF LONG ISLND UsSh 9) 9542
106 687 Montoya, Shane C CHAR., F.A. N.CARCLINA USA 5] 8644
107 332 Fierro, Steven H.E.F.C. 3. CAROLINA Usa ] 8944
108 506 Jonassen,Eric A NAFA METRO NYC USA u 9948
109 771 Pollard,C BIUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA U 9949
110 720 Quigley IV, J BOSTNEC NEWENGLAND Usa U 9950
111 877 Seeman, J UREC GATEWAY FL USA U 9951
112 28 Amann, Spencer K NORCOQLO COLORADO UsA U Go51
113 454 Hirschi,Zac U 3DE/UVSE UTAH/S.IDA UsA &) 9955
114 628 Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER WESTERN NY Usa U 8955
115 823 Rojas,Jorge * L GARRGE NATIONAL Usa U 9956
11¢e 217 Cruz,¥avier * B GARAGE PUERTORICO FUR U 9954
117 503 Johnston, Brian C N.A.F.A.N. CONNECTCUT usa U 2958
118 155 Cole,Matthew DUNWOODY GEORGIA Ush u 9958
119 932 Smith IILL,Jack F ACH GEQRGIA usa 3] 9959
120 634 Mahwi,Mark P TENNESSEE usa U 4961
121 1033 Wade,Brian M GEQRGIA USA U G964
122 Bl2 Rintoul,D WGFA CENTRAL FIL, Usa U 8967
123 703 Morhard,Chris C BIRMINGHAM LLABAMR USA U 8968
124 169 Chang, G EDMONTON CANADA CAN U 89969
125 738 Page, John J ALL~AMER N.CAROLINA USA u 9969
126 1012 van Scoyk,h UFFC CENTRAL FI, Usa U 9969
127 450 Hilburn, Skyler GECRGIA USA U 9870
128 1008 Uri,Ike I CFC KANSAS USA U 9971
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Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 1

[y
Sy
iy

Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: G0:00:00 Time Out: 08:31:31
Name 1 z2 3 4 5 & VTS

"T€£x$ll,Zachary\/

e

Wenguer,Steven g/

(- Z/\J

Joseph William A
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i
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e
3 F %
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=7 Fencers Warnings
"‘__ 4 3 - g
4:7(’ -

b
G

=
|

S
g

s

LA
SUIE IS, PGV NI NIE I S N

Uy = oy DO O -0 W
}

~1 DD W TR A Oy

. Scorekeeper:

02/28/09 08:31:31



Foil - NAC B 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 1

Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip: ?%

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:31:31
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 VTS TR TI PL

TV Bt
U R A e

N : '
1 Smith,C | Lw;f \f \

!

t

Diel,Adrian, K ) v
) y

I

Y9,
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Foll - NAC E 2009

Div.

3 Men's Feil Round 1

Round Results

Page 1

Fencer
Bilius,C
Geanen, A
Scheuermann, A
Wang, Lawrence T
Hutohison, b
Toraszewski, J
Holley,Matthew F

hitten,Sean M
Stafford, Bvan
Wenguer, Steven G
Page, John J
Delloiacono, &
Eberhardt,C
Breen Jr.,M
Ki,Daniel R
Ingraham-Rakatans
Adams, Harry R
Healy, Dylan
3heils,C
Kennedy, T
Hsieh, Andrew T
Alomayr,Andreas M
Nussbaum, N
Grover,Devyn J
Law, Alexander
Chan, Jeffrey Y
Amann, Spencer K
Swanson, Anders K
McOwen, Pater D
Farrell,Nicholas
Rojas, Jorge * L
Randazzo,Michael
Harmen, David
Gateley,David
Cunningham, Scott

tout,Andrew W
wWilliams,Z
Bush,Matthew L
Rerke, Daniel L
Bucuvalas,J
Baron, Derek E
Dunkin, J
Miner,Colin J
Epstein,Nolan S
Cabrera,s
Rokinson, Scott D
Chang, G
Nowack, Revin W
Chin,Michael T
Shoemaker, J
Diel,Adrian K
Henshaw, Lee 1,
Enowies, Thomas M
Galinsky, David A
Wetzel, Peter
Hudscn, J
Teets,Austin M
Miller,David A
Lustick, Evan A
Tkeda,Chris ¥
Monarch, Tom B
Gadbois, David J
Goldfeder, D
Elliott,Ryle T
Kauer,Patrick
Bayer,John P
Stadnyk, A
Gibert,Charles 3
Goldstein,M
Seaman, C. Scott

Lul.uwuwmwwwwwwmwuwwwwwww-&g}ﬁu:»r_-wt»usqhs:ma‘s.x:.zab-&.::-4:mwr_nu‘mmr_rwanmmmmmmwmmmmc\mmo\mmmmmmm

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm0\0\mmmmwmmmmmmmc\mc\mﬁ\a\ﬁ\mmmmd\mmG\mmmmmmmmmmmc\mmmmmmmwmmmmmm

ODODOC)OOOC)ODODODDOQOOOOOOODGOOC)C]QOOODQOOOODDDOODOODOOC)DGD*“F»‘)—‘I‘-“)—‘P‘“)—‘f—‘h‘WHHW

VI

L4000
000
.000
L0006
.000
. 000
.000
.0C0
.000
.000
.GO0
L0006
L 00
.B33
.833
L833
L833
LB33
.833
.833
.833
.B33
.833
.833
.B33
.833
.833
.833
.833
.833
.833
.800
.687
. 667
. 667
. 687
L6867
. 667
LBET
. 687
.66
L6867
.BE7
.667
. 667
667
. 667
.667
. 600
. 600
. 600
.500
300
L5040
. 500
.500
L300
L500
.500
L5006
.500
L5090
.500
L5060
.500
.500
.500
L5090
.500
L5080

TS

[aaliio ]

R e R R B e = RN -8
Oy U e )

i4

w3
w

lOCJDI—"‘)—‘F—‘Hl\)www%w(ﬂmD‘\C}LA@I\)U‘U"JUJODCI)WUJ\DKO\D

Py

1t
o

HI

Index
10002430
10002330
10002230
10002630
10002030
10001930
10001925
10001830
10001826
10001725
10001629
10001530
10001430
8335362
8335361
83351862
8335162
8334862
8334861
8334761
8334760
8334659
8334658
8334562
8334562
8334559
833446l
8334458
8334360
8334358
5334259
8001323
E667961
6667791
GaRT04
6667690
EAET521
6667591
FERT595
6667492
6667491
6EET7451
EHET450
6667483
6667391
0667190
6667190
GHE6E50
a000321
6000319
5000016
5000624
5000623
5000522
5000521
5000423
5000324
5000320
50006320
5000218
5000124
5000120
5000119
5000118
5000023
5000022
5000021
4999923
4589922
45390521

W/DExcAdy
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Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Reund 1 Round Results Page 2
Plage Fencer B VI S TR HI Index W/DExchdv
70 ¢ vivian,John A 3 5 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921 ¥ N Y
72 T Bartling,adam C 3 [ 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
72 T Kuitken,Matthew T 3 [3 0.500 20 21 -1 4958520 N N Y
74 Hirschi,Zac U 3 3] 0.500 i9 20 -1 4996919 N N Y
75 Kennedy, H 3 & 0.500 21 23 -2 4959821 N N Y
76 Wadley, Bryce N 3 [ 0.500 20 24 -4 4989620 N N Y
77 paugherty,Ron L 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4988518 N N Y
78 Rousseau ITI,E 3 & 0.500 15 20 -5 4999515 NN ¥
79 Goethert,Karl B 3 & 0,500 17 23 -6 4999417 N N ¥
80 Secord, Derek M 3 3 0.506 15 25 ~19 4552015 NN Y
81 Joseph,William A 2z 5 0.400 18 17 1 4000118 N WY
82 Smith,C 2 5 0.400 13 19 - 3585413 N OHN Y
83 Hix, Andrew R 2 & 0.333 22 21 i 3333455 NOW oY
84 Uri,Tke I 2 ) 0.333 21 23 ~2 3333154 N N Y
85 Perka,Michasl F 2 & 0.332 z0 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
86 Martin, daron S 2 [3 0.333 i8 23 -5 3332851 N oN Y
87 Bourneuf, David G 2 6 0.333 240 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
g8 Aton, Adam A 2 [ 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 ¥ oN oY
89 Lu, Bowen z 3 0.333 18 286 -8 3332551 NN Y
20 Callaghan, Sean M 2 G 0.323 17 25 -4 3332550 ¥OW Y
91 T Arncld,Bradley T 2 ) 0,333 14 24 -8 3332549 N WY
91 T Manis,Forrest 2 & $.333 15 24 -8 3332549 N OB Y
93 Lim, Arthur A 2 & 0.333 14 23 -G 3332447 N N Y
94 Smith IXII,Jack ¥ 2 3 05.333 16 26 -10 3332348 N oW ¥
95 Nichols, Steven R 2 4 0.333 15 25 ~30 3332348 NN Y
46 Boraten, Blake T 2 g 0,333 15 z2é -1l 3332248 NN ¥
97 Poliard,C 2 4 0.333 14 25 ~11 3332247 N N Y
a8 Rogers,Chris C 2 &} 0.333 12 23 -11 3332245 oW ¥
a9 Wade, Brian M Z 6 0.333 12 25 ~13 3332045 N N Y
100 EKazimiroff,? 1 5 G.200 16 21 -5 1495516 N N Y
101l  Terxill,Zachary 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1958811 N N Y
102 Conn, Joseph 1 5 0.200 9 21 -12 1998802 B N Y
103 Stafford,Bryan 1 & 0.167 17 24 w7 1665983 N N Y
104 Cole, Matthew 1 & 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N Y
105 Palmer,Jason M 1 [ 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
106 Bucevicius,B 1 3 0.167 1 27 -1 1665582 N ® ¥
1a7 Fierro, Steven 1 3 0.187 17 29 -12 1665483 N W Y
108 pdwards, David M 1 [ c.1e7 14 27 ~13 1665380 NoON Y
109 Seeman, J 1 3 0.167 14 28 ~1.4 1665280 IO S
110 Beck, ¥enneth A 1 4] G.167 13 28 =~15 1665179 O S
111 Echelman, A 1 3] 0.167 11 26 ~15 1665177 N N Y
112 T Stvk, Stefan 1 & ¢.187 13 Z9 -16 1665078 N N Y
112 T Morhard,Chris C 1 & 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N Y
114 7T Law, Dennis 1 & 0.1e7 iz 29 -17 1664578 N N Y
114 7T Elghoroury, T i & 0.167 12 29 -17 1664378 N N Y
18 Van Scovk,A 1 6 0,167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N oY
117 Hechler, Peter R 1 [ 0.167 9 28 ~19 1664775 N N Y
iig Jonassen,Eric A 1 4] 0,167 7 26 -15 1664773 N N Y
11¢ Mahvi,Mark P 9] g 0,000 15 30 ~-15 -1485 N N v
120 T Johnston, Brian C 4] & 0.000 13 30 -17 ~1687 N N Y
120 TRillinger,J 0 & 0.000 13 30 ~-17 ~1687 N N Y
120 T Triandafillou,? a [ 0.000 i3 30 -17 ~1687 N N ¥
123 Hilburn, Skyler 0 & 0.000 12 30 ~-18 ~1788 N N
124 Branley, Justin M a 3 0.000 i 30 -1 ~1885% N N Y
125 Seachrist,J 0 & 0.000 g 28 ~19 ~1891 N N Y
126 T Kix,J. Philip &) & 0.000 10 30 ~24Q ~-1590 N N Y
126 T Montova,Shane C 0 6 0.000 i0 30 -20 ~1990 N N Y
128 Rintoul,d ¢ & 0,000 g 29 -21 ~20982 N N Y
129 Sady, Edward L 4] 5 0.000 4 25 -21 -209% NN Y
130  Dingle,Dale Q & 04.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
1321 Nekuda,Garrett R ol & £.0o0 4 30 -28 ~25%6 N N Y

02/28/09 10:48:29



Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 3 DE Round - Page 1

F G H
1) 80-Bilius,C
Bilius,C

8) 927-3tafford,Evan 15-10 g
i 3)Swanson,A...

5) 949-3wanson, anders K : 15-14
Swanson, Anders K| i

4) 536-Kennedy,T 15-4 i

- iSwanson, Anders ¥

3) 220-Cunningham, Scott : 15-10
Cunningham, Scott i

G) 28l-Tomaszewski,Jd | 1510 :

3)Cunningha. . .}

7) 165-Chan, Jeffrey ¥ | 15-14
Ki,Daniel R ‘

2) 539-Ki,Daniel R 15-2

02/28/09 15:30:08



Foil -~ NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Feil Round 2 DE Round Page 1
A B c D E
1) 80~Bilius,C
g Bilius,C
256} Bye
Bilius,C
129) B30-Sady, Edward L 15-6
Sacdy, BEdward L
128} 812-Rintoul,D 15-8
Bilius,C
65) 529-Rauer,Patrick T
T T lKauer, Patrick
192 Bye
Kauer, Patrick
193} 157
Elliott,Kyle T
64} 298-Blliott,Eyie T | Bye
Bilius,C
33} 420-Harmon, David 15-12
Harmon, David
224y B
Harmon, David
161) ! g7
Boraten,Blake T
9g) 98-Boraten,Blake T Bya
Randazzo,Michael
97) 771-Pollard,C 15-7
Pollard,C
160) Bye
Randazzo,Michael
228) e LR
‘Randazzo,Michael|
371 795-Randazzo,Michaell Bye
Bilius,C
17} 482-Ingraham-Raka... 15-7
Ingraham-Raka...
240} Bye
Ingraham~Raka...
145) 15-1
Styk, Stefan
112y 945-3tyk, Stefan Bye 3
[Joseph,William A
81) 515-Joseph,William & | 15-10 ]
Joseph,William A I
178) Bye ;
B Joseph,William A:
209) 15-6
j Nowack, Kevin W ‘
48) 730-Nowack,Kevin W Bye
; Joseph,William A
49) 176~Chin,Michael T 15-13
|chin, Michael T
208} ! Bye
Chin,Michael T
177 11-1¢
Secord, Derak M
80) 875-Secord, Derek M Bye
Adams, Harry R
113) 703-Morhard,Chris C - - R,
o Morhard, Chris C
144) Bye i
jAdams, Harry R
241} i 15-5
Adams, Harry R
16} 7-Adams,EBarry R Taye

02/28/09 15:30:12



Foll - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 2 DE Round Page Z
A B Cc D E
_9) 927-8tafford,Evan
Stafferd, Evan
2481} Bye i
T istafford, Evan
137} | 15-5
Killinger,J i
120) 541-Killinger,J Bye
T Stafford, Evan
73)  64-Bartling,Adam C 1 TiERLIEz
Bartling, Adam C
184) Bye
Hudson, J
201) 1514
Hudsan, J
56) 469-Hudson,J ‘ Bye
Stafford, Evan
41) 288-Dunkin, J ) I T
Dunkin, J
216) T TBye
punkin, J
169) 15-13
Aton,Adam A
88) 46-Atcen,Adam A Bye
Grovex,Devyn J
165y 740-Palmer, Jason M 15-7
. Palmer,JdJason M
152} Bye
Grover, Daevyn J
233) 15-10
Grover, Devyn J
24y 402~Grover, Devyn J Bye ;
Stafford,Evan
25) 5789-Law,Alewander 15~9
o Law,Alexander
232) Bye
Law, Alexander
1537 15-6
Cole,Matthew
104} 195-Cole,Matthew Bye
o Law,Alexander
89) 623-Lu,Bowen [ 5 &
- Lu, Bowen
168} Bye
Bucuvalas,J
217 15-8
T Bucuvalas, J
40 1Z2Z2-Bucuvalas,J Bye
Law, Alexander
57) 963-Teets,Austin M ) 15-13
o Teats,Austin M
2009 Bye
Kuiken,Matthew 7
185} 15~3
o Kuiken,Matthew T
72) 563-Kuiken,Matthew T Bye
o Whitten, Sean M
121) 503-Johnston,Brian C 15-10
Johnston, Brian C
136) Bye !
""""""" i hitten, Sean M
248) gw“,”w”ié:é,mww .............

81} 1059-Whitten, Sean M

Whitten,Sean M |

Bye

02/28/09 15:30:12



Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 32 Men's Foil Round 2 DE Round Page 3

A B C D £
. 5)1040-Wang, Lawrence T

Wang, Lawrence T

252) i Bye i
Wang, Lawrence T
133y i5-4
Branley, Justin M
124) i0e-Braniley, Justin M Bye .
Wang, Lawrence T
69) 3B0-Goldstein, M 15-7 ‘
Goldstein, M
188) Bye
.............. Ikeda,Chris K
197 % 15-8
Ikeda,Chris X
60) 481-Ikeda,Chris K Bye
Swanson, Anders K
37) 126-Bush,Matthew L A P -
Bush,Matthew L
2207 Bye %
Bush,Matthew L
165} 15-8
82} £37-Manis, Forrest
Swanson, Anders ¥

101} 966-Terrill, Zachary 15-8
Terrill, Fachary
158) Bye ‘
o |Swanson, Anders X
229 157
Swanson, Anders K
28) 949-Swanson,Anders K Bye
Swanson, Anders K
21} 465-Hsieh, Andrew T : 5710
Hsieh, Andrew I
23ey T
Hsieh, Andrew [
149) 15-5
‘ 4wmedwards,David M
108) 283~-Edwards,David M Bye
Epstein,Nolan S
85) 746-Perka,Michael T 15<10 N
Perka,Michael F :
172} T Bye
) Epstein,Nolan 8
213) i5-9
Epstein,Nolan §
44) 3072-Bpstein,Nolan 5 Bye
Delloiacono,A
53) 553-{{1";0“‘165, Thomas M o 15"-3 T
Enowles, Thomas M
204} Bye
Knowles, Thomas M
181) 151t
Wadley,Bryce N :
76)1034-Wadley,Bryce N | Bye
!D@iloiacono,A
117) 435-Hechler,Peter R ] 15-9

Hechler, Peter R
140) “Bye
Delloiacono, A
245) 15-3
Delloiacono, &
12) 243-Delloiacono, i Bye

02/28/09 15:30:12



Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 2 DE Reund Page 4
A B C D B
13} 291-Eberhardg,C
Eberhardt, C
244 Bye
L lEpernardt,
141 ‘ 15-515-3
van Scoyk,A
1163 1012~Van Scovk,A ""mwwﬂéyé" """
Eberhardt,C
77) 225-Daugherty,Ron L 156
Daugherty,Ron L
180) Bye
Daugherty,Ron L
205) g 15-13
T Henshaw, Lee L
523 439-Henshaw,Lee L T TBve
Kennedy, T
45y 131-Cabrera,$ T s-13 7
Cabrera, 3
2123 : Bye
Cabrera, s
173) 15-11
o Uri,Ixe I
84)1008-Uri, ke T Bye
[Kennedy, T
108) 877-Seeman, J 15-13
Seeman,d k
148) Eye ;
Kennedy, T !
237 15-10
o Kennedy, T
20) 536-FKennedy,T Bye
Fennedy, T
29% £E3-Molwen, Pater D 15-12
McOwen, Peter D
228) e
McOwen, Peter D
1573 ‘ 15-5
Kazimiroff, P i
100) B31~Eazimiroff,P Bye
McOwen, Peter D
93) 606-Lim,Arthur A 15-10
Lim, Arthur A
164) ; Bye
Stout, Andrew W
221) 15-4
Stout, Andrew W
36) 939-3tout,Andrew W Bye
Hutchison, A
61} 691-Monarch, Tom E B T
) Monarch, Tom E
Lo6) T Ry !
EMonarch,Tom E
18%) i 15-7
Gibert, Charles 3
68) 362-Gibert,Charles 8 Bye
""""" Hutchiseon, a
125%) 873-Seachrist,J 15-9
) Seachristc, d
132) Bye i
|Hutchison,A
253) { 15-2
Hutchison, 2 i
4) 478-Eatchison,a T Eve

02/28/08% 15:30:12



Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 2 DE Recund Page 5
B B C D B
. 3) 862-3cheuermann, A
Scheuwarmann, A
254) Bye X
Scheuvermann, A
131} 714*Nekuda,Gar;ett R i5-6
126) 697-Montoyva,Shane C 15-8
67) 4z5-Stadnvk,A
; Stadnyk, A
150) Bye :
iStadnvk, A
195} 13-12
Gadbols, David J
42) 3h0~Gadbkois,David J Byve
o Cunningham, Scott
35) 220~Cunningham, Scott 15~12
Cunningham, Scott
2229 ) Bye
- Cunningham, Scott
163) 15-6
Smith III,Jack F
%4) 51Z2-Smith III,Jack F| Bye

Cunningham, Scott|

9583}1033~-Wade, Brian M 15-9
) Wade, Brian M
158} Bye i
Farrell,¥icholas
227) i i5-6
Farrel olas)
30) 319-Farrell,Wicholas| T
Cunningham, Scott
1%} £%3-Sheils,C 15-1
Sheils,C
238) Bye
Sheils,C
147) 15-% |
Beck, Kenneth A :
110} 68-Beck,Kenneth A Bye ‘
Hix, Andrew R
83) 456-Hix,Andrew R ; 15-6
Hix,Andrew R l
174} Byea
Hix, Andrew R
211} 15-11
‘Chang, G
46) 16%-Chang, G ; Bye
Hix, Andrew R
513y 258-Diel,Adrian X 15-8
’ Diel,Adrian X
206} | Bye
Diel,Adrian X
178) 15-7
78) B37-Rousseau III,E
) Breen Jr.,M
115) 286-Elghoroury, T 15-8
- ighercury,T
112) e
Breen Jr. M
243) 15-4
|[Ereen Jr.,M
14} 107-Breen Jr.,M | Bye

02/28/09 15:30:12



Foil - RAC E 2009 Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 2 DE Round Page ©

n B c D E
11) 739-Page, John J

246) 5
iJonassen, Eric A
13%) ; 14-12
lJonassen, Eric A |
118) 506-Jonassen,Eric A mewuuwégérmmmwm
Galinsky, Pavid A
75) 535-Kennedy,H 15~7
Kennedy, H
182} Bye
Galinsky, bavid A !
203) 15-6
Galinsky, David A
54) 352-Galinsky,David & Bye
Galinsky, David A
43) 6BZ2-Miner,Colin J 15-13
Miner,Ceolin J
214} » Bye
o Miner,Colin J
171) 15-11
- Martin,haron S
86) b42-Martin,Raron 3 Bye
Miner, Colin J
107) 33Z-Fierrc, Steven 15-9
" Fierro, Steven
159) e ;
iAlomar, Andreas M|
235) ! 15-9
Alomar, Andreas M
22y  23-Alomar, Andreas M Bye
i Tomaszewski, J
27)  28-Amann, Spencer K 15-7
Amann, Spencer K
234} f Bye
Amann, Spencer K
155) 15-12
|conn, Joseph
102) 198~-Conn, Joseph % Bye
‘ ) Berke, Daniel I
891}y  40-Arnold,Bradley T ! 15-8
iArnold, Bradley T i
166} | Bye | |
Berke,Daniel L ;
219) 1 15-12
|zerke, Daniel L
38) 7é-Berke,Daniel L | Bye
Tomaszewski, J
59) g28-Lustick,Bvan A 15-3
””@Lustick,Evan &
198} ! Bye
Lustick, Evan A
187) P
|vivian, John A
70)1028~Vivian, John A ! Bye
Tomaszewski,Jd
123) 450-Hilburn, Skyler 15-4
- Hiipuzn, Skylex
134} ; Byve
Tomaszewskl, J
251} 15-4
Tomaszewski, J
&) 981—Tomaszewski,5hﬁwg Bye

C2/28/09 15:30:12



Fgil - NAC E 2009

Div. 3 Men's Foil Round 2 DE

Round

Page 7

A

B c D

7)) 459-Holley,Matthew F
e Holley,Matthew I
250} Bya
1359
Triandafillouw, P
122y 98l-Triandafillou,? Bye
Holley,Matthew ¥
71) 874~Seaman,C. Scott A
Seaman,C. Scott
186} Bye !
o Miller,David &
189} 15-5
Miller,David A |
58) 680-Miller,David A Bye

}i069-Williams, 2

Williams, Z

Bya |
Williams, 2

55)1052~Wetzel, Pater

Wetzel, Pater

167) : 15-9 H
callaghan, Sean M| ]
90} 135-Callaghan, Sean M Bye
Chan, Jeffrey ¥
103) 926-3Stafferd,Bryan § 15-8
o Stafford, Bryan !
154) Bye ‘
|chan, Jeffrey ¥
231} | 11-10
|chan, Jeffrey Y
26) 16b-Chan, Jeffrey ¥ Bye
23y 731-Hussbhaum, ¥
- ussbaum, N
234) ! Bye
Bucevicius, A
151) 15-12
iBucevicius, A
106) 1Z2i-Bucevicius,h Bye
m |Baron, Derek E
87} l0Z2-Bourneuf,David G 15-314
N ‘Bourneuf, David G g
170) i Bye = !
|Baron, Derek E
218) | 153
[Baron, Derek E
42) 62-Baron,Derek B | Bye

Chan, Jeffrey ¥
15-8

Wenguer, Steven G

202}

183)

Bye i
Wetzel, Peter
157 i

74y 454-Hirgchi,%ac U

119) 634-Mahvi,Mark P

Hirschi, Fac U :
Bye :

Wenguer, Steven G
155

138)

247}

Wenguer, Steven G

Mahvi,Mark P ;

Bye |
Wenguer, Steven Gi
15~5

10)1050-Wenguer, Steven G

Bye

15-8

02/28/09 15:30:12



Foil - NAC E 2002 Div. 3 Men's Foil Recund 2 DE Round Page 8
B B C D E
15) 539~Ki,Daniel R
¥i,Daniel R
242 Bye |
Ki,Daniel R
143) ! 15-2
Law,Dennis : :
114) 580-Law, Dennis Bye ;
iKi,Daniel R
79) 377-Goethert,Kerli B 15-5
""" Goethert,Karl B
178) Bye ;
'shoemaker, J |
207 15-9
Shoemaker, J
50} 896-Snhoemaker,J Bye
¥i,Daniel R
47) Ble~Robinson, Scott D 15-11
Rokinson, Scont D
210 Bye !
iRobinson, Scott D
175} ! 15-1% !
o Smith,C :
82} 913-Smith,C Bye
Robinson, Scott D
111y 292-Echelman, A 15-14
o Echelman, A
%%6) Bye |
Healy, Dylan
23%) | 154
Healy, Dylan |
18) 434-Healy,Dylan T Bye T
Ki,Danie}® R
31} 823-Rojas,Jorge * L s
Rojas, Jorge * L
228} Bye :
iRojas,Jorge * L
159) ‘ 15-6
Rogers,Chris C
98) 822-Rogers,Chris CM‘___mmmmmE§gmwm‘www |
Gateley, David :
895} 719—Nichols,5teven R 15-12
‘ MNichels, Steven R
162) Byve
Gateley, David
223) | 15-7
o Gateley, David | :
34} 357-Gateley,David Bye :
Geenen, A
63) 378-Goldfeder,D 15-4
Goldfeder,D
194) ’ Bye 1
Goldfeder, D
191} 15-9
Bayer, John P 3
66) 67-Bayer,John P T Bye ‘
Geenen, A i
127) 723-Nix,J. Philip Iw i5-%
"""""""" Dingle, Dale !
130} 262-bingle,Dale 15-7 i !
......... (Geenen, A ‘
255) 15-2
Geenen, A
2y 359-Geenen, Bye

02/28/09 15:30:12
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Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Chserver
Andrews, Bethany 12 A{ly B{Ly C{(ly D{...F{1} '
Andrews, J 15 B(3} C(z) DL
Badawi, Amgad D(1lY E{1)

Becker III, W 2

Benson, Jerry 17 B{1ly C{3) D{l}y E(...
Bookwalter, James 14 B{4) C(2;

Bockwalter, T i B(1}

Butler,Philip N B(2) D1} F(1l)
Carrillo,Rohert 5 ' C{lYy D1y {1l
Delgado, Fernando a B{z} C{2} D{l) E(...G{1)
Feldman, i1l 2 B(3) C(1}

Eardt, Ben 17 B(3} <2}

Johnson, Kelly 4 B(3) C{1) D{L)
Kaplan,Maia 3 B{l)

Mandoki, Sandor i B(5; Ctiy D1

Meehan, Justin 13 B(4Y C(1y D(1
Nazarova,Nadia g B4y C(3} G{1l}
No 8ig. B{3) E(1)

Nonomura, George 149 B{Z) C(2)

pipkin, Jeseph 18 B(3) C{2) DLy
Ross,Michael 3 B{ly C(2} D(1) E{...
Sasakl, Peat i B(2}) C{1l} D({l) E{... :
Serotkin, Ian 3] A1) B(4) C{zZ} Di . H(LY
Seward, Anthony 10 A(1l) B(3) C{Zy EB(...F(L)
Sig Not Legible B{2) CiL

Taylor,Caitlin 15

Torchia,Daniel 7 B(1y Di{2)

Webster, Patrick 18 B(2)

zhoa, ig

02/28/09 15:33:04



